
Redmond Minerals, Inc., Redmond, UT 84652

Manufactured by:

NET WT 44lbs (20 kg)

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Calcium
Phosphorous
Salt
Magnesium
Potassium
Sulfur

4.5&
1.5%
76%

0.08%
0.03%

.22%

4.0%

81%

Cobalt
Copper
Iodine
Iron
Manganese
Selenium
Zinc
Vit A
Vit B 
Vit E

50 ppm
300 ppm
128 ppm
419 ppm

2000 ppm
60 ppm

3500 ppm
100,000 (IU/lb.)

3500 (IU/lb.)
50 (IU/lb.)

Max Min Min

from our outfit to yours

A CUSTOM ORDER PRODUCT

M I N E R A L  M I X
B E E F

INGREDIENT STATEMENT:

FEEDING DIRECTIONS:
May be fed free choice or mixed with other rations at 3 oz. per head per day
or according to nutritionist or veterinarian recommendations. Provide plenty

 of fresh clean water at all times.

Unrefined Salt, Calcite, Dicalcium Phosphate, Sodium Selenite, Zinc Oxide, Zinc 
Sulfate, Manganous Oxide, Manganous Sulfate, Copper Sulfate, Cobalt 

Carbonate, Organic Oil, Vitamis A, D and E




