A CUSTOM ORDER PRODUCT

from our outfit to yours

BEEF

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

	Max	Min		Min
Calcium	4.0%	4.5&	Cobalt	50 ppm
Phosphorous		1.5%	Copper	300 ppm
Salt	81%	76%	lodine	128 ppm
Magnesium		0.08%	Iron	419 ppm
Potassium		0.03%	Manganese	2000 ppm
Sulfur		.22%	Selenium	60 ppm
			Zinc	3500 ppm
			Vit A	100,000 (IU/lb.)
			Vit B	3500 (IU/lb.)
			Vit F	50 (IU/lb.)

INGREDIENT STATEMENT:

Unrefined Salt, Calcite, Dicalcium Phosphate, Sodium Selenite, Zinc Oxide, Zinc Sulfate, Manganous Oxide, Manganous Sulfate, Copper Sulfate, Cobalt Carbonate, Organic Oil, Vitamis A, D and E

FEEDING DIRECTIONS:

May be fed free choice or mixed with other rations at 3 oz. per head per day or according to nutritionist or veterinarian recommendations. Provide plenty of fresh clean water at all times.

MANUFACTURED BY:

Redmond Minerals, Inc., Redmond, UT 84652

NET WT 44LBS (20 KG)